
101APS2-P  SADDLE ASM, 80A, 85A

107

109

106

108
102

103

104

105

ITEM NO. PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION QTY.
101     Sheet -
102 168-P PAWL, WITH DRILLED HOLE 1
103 169-P SPRING, 24, TOE RELEASE 1
104 170-P  SCREW, 3/8 DIA X 5/8 SHOULDER 1
105 136-P GRIP, HANDLE 7/8" X 4-3/4" 1
106 5017-P CHAIN, CINCH, 9/32, 38 LINK 1
107 4079-P HHCS, M8 X 60 MM CL8.8, 8MM 1
108 4081-P NUT, M8 ESNA, 8MM 1
109 860-P STRIP, ANTI- SLIP, 29" 80APS 2

B101APS2-P

SADDLE ASM, 80A, 85A

PROPRIETARY AND CONFIDENTIAL
THE INFORMATION CONTAINED IN 
THIS DRAWING IS THE SOLE 
PROPERTY OF MORSE MFG CO, INC. 
ANY REPRODUCTION IN PART OR AS 
A WHOLE WITHOUT THE WRITTEN 
PERMISSION OF MORSE MFG CO, 
INC. IS PROHIBITED. SHEET 1 OF 1

MFG APPR.
ENG APPR.

DATENAME

UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED:
DIMENSIONS ARE IN INCHES
TOLERANCES:
FRACTIONAL  1/32
ANGULAR: MACH 1   BEND 1
TWO PLACE DECIMAL    .02
THREE PLACE DECIMAL  .005

REV.
A

DWG.  NO.SIZE

SCALE:1:5

Manufacturing Company, Inc.
TITLE:12/1/2025

LAST EDIT DATE:

EDITED BY:
bmozo

DRAWN

MATL:
WEIGHT: LB.


	Sheet1
	Drawing View13


