

ITEM NO.	PART NUMBER	DESCRIPTION	QTY.
101		Sheet	-
102	168-P	PAWL, WITH DRILLED HOLE	1
103	169-P	SPRING, 24, TOE RELEASE	1
104	170-P	SCREW, 3/8 DIA X 5/8 SHOULDER	1
105	136-P	GRIP, HANDLE 7/8" X 4-3/4"	1
106	5017-P	CHAIN, CINCH, 9/32, 38 LINK	1
107	4079-P	HHCS, M8 X 60 MM CL8.8, 8MM	1
108	4081-P	nut, m8 esna, 8mm	1
109	860-P	Strip, anti- slip, 29" 80aps	2

PROPRIETARY AND CONFIDENTIAL
THE INFORMATION CONTAINED IN
THIS DRAWING IS THE SOLE
PROPERTY OF MORSE MFG CO, INC.
ANY REPRODUCTION IN PART OR AS A WHOLE WITHOUT THE WRITTEN PERMISSION OF MORSE MFG CO, INC. IS PROHIBITED.

UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED: DIMENSIONS ARE IN INCHES TOLERANCES: FRACTIONAL ± 1/32 ANGULAR: MACH±1° BEND ±1°
TWO PLACE DECIMAL ±.02
THREE PLACE DECIMAL ±.005

	NAME	DATE	
DRAWN			
ENG APPR.			
MFG APPR.			
LAST EDIT DATE:			

12/1/2025

EDITED BY: bmozo Manufacturing Company, Inc.

TITLE: SADDLE ASM, 80A, 85A

SIZE DWG. NO. REV. 101APS2-P LB. **A** В WEIGHT: MATL: SCALE:1:5 SHEET 1 OF 1